AP
PL
IC
AT
IO
NS
DE
SC

6
36
How to order
For special request, please consult factory
H .... ... ....17 HT .... ........
mounting options:
4F = front screwlock 4-40
3F = front screwlock M3
4R = rear insert 4-40
3R = rear insert M3
packaging:
C = carton box
T = plastic tubes
contact plating:
1 = gold flash
4 = 0.76µm (30µ”)
options:
0 = open back side
no digit = closed back side
shell size:
E (15 ways)
A (26 ways)
B (44 ways)
C (62 ways)
high density
contact Type:
P = Pin
S = Socket
Fiche E14/B HT  24/06/02 14:51  Page 1